Lasermate Group, Inc.
19608 Camino De Rosa, Walnut, CA 91789, USA
Tel: (909)718-0999 | Fax: (909)718-0998 | E-mail: info@lasermate.com | URL: http://www.lasermate.com
T80H-P3 Series 808nm Fiber Coupled Laser Diodes, 14W-25W
With MM Fiber and Multimode Beam
Features
• 808nm laser diode
• Uncooled fiber-coupled CW module

Tel: (909)718-0999 | Fax: (909)718-0998 | E-mail: info@lasermate.com | URL: http://www.lasermate.com
Typical Characteristics
Ordering Information
Part Number Wavelength Output Power Operating Current Fiber Core Size Connector
T80H-P3-ST14W 808nm 14W 1200mA 700um ST
T80H-P3-SMA14W 808nm 14W 1200mA 700um SMA905
T80H-P3-ST25W 808nm 25W 2500mA 700um ST
T80H-P3-SMA25W 808nm 25W 2500mA 700um SMA905
Additional Notes
• The laser diodes are designated solely as OEM components for incorporation into the customer's end
products. Therefore, it is the customer’s responsibility to comply with the appropriate requirements of FDA 21CFR,
section 1040.10 and 1040.11 for complete laser products. For the code of FDA regulations, please refer to FDA